
Organization Name City State Point of Contact Point of Contact Email
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral Alaska10678 Anchorage AK Lauren Lux LLux@bgcalaska.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of East Alabama10199 Auburn AL Tenisha King tking@bgcglc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Wiregrass10191 Dothan AL Phillip Gilley pgilley@bgcwiregrass.org
Boys & Girls Club of Southeast Alabama10200 Ozark AL Amy Phillips amy36360@yahoo.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Lake Eufaula, Inc.90704 Eufaula AL Oddie Grier adminbgcle@eufaula.rr.com
Boys & Girls Club of Western Benton County10651 Siloam Springs AR Decinda Shimer decinda@bgcwbc.org
South Sebastian County Boys & Girls Club14478 greenwood AR Kenneth Sunde sscbgc99@yahoo.com
Donald W. Reynolds Boys & Girls Club10947 Fayetteville AR Rebecca Motes rebecca@fayettevillekids.org
Fort Smith Boys & Girls Club10507 Fort Smith AR Arlyn Bates ABates@fsbgc.org
Boys & Girls Club of Van Buren10519 Van Buren AR Dawn Winford unit@vbclub.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Diamond Hills25461 Alma AR Amber Mikles amber@bgcdiamondhills.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of American Samoa90744 Pago Pago AS Puataunofo Tulafono pmatula12@gmail.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Valley, Inc.10696 Phoenix AZ Jamie Summers jamie.summers@bgcaz.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro Los Angeles31144 Los Angeles CA Veronica Jimenez veronica.jimenez@bgcmla.org
Boys & Girls Club of Whittier10818 Whittier CA Frances Contreras francesc@bgcw.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Kern County 10702 Bakersfield CA Natalie Martinez nmartinez@bgclubsofkerncounty.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Los Angeles Harbor10793 San Pedro CA Vicki Colbert vcolbert@bgclaharbor.org
Boys & Girls Club of Camarillo10709 Camarillo CA Jessica Kastendiek Jessica@bgccam.org
Boys & Girls Club of Vista10816 Vista CA Matt Koumaras matt@bgcvista.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of South County10739 Imperial Beach CA Kemberly Arellano Karellano@bgcscounty.org
Boys & Girls Club of Menifee Valley31087 Menifee CA Julia Burch juliab@menifeebgc.org
Boys & Girls Club of San Marcos10789 San Marcos CA Francisco Madriz francisco@boysgirlsclubsm.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater San Diego10724 San Diego CA Christiann Stewart cstewart@sdyouth.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of San Francisco10783 San Francisco CA Joni Lachman jlachman@kidsclub.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Oxnard & Port Hueneme10763 Oxnard CA Omar Zapata ozapata@bgcop.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of East County10720 Santee CA Brandie Warren brandie@bgcec.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Fresno County10729 Fresno CA Ron Zisler ronz@bgclubfc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Oceanside, Inc.10762 Oceanside CA Jessica Carrasco jcarrasco@bgcoceanside.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of North County10727 Fallbrook CA Allison Barclay allisonb@bgcnorthcounty.org
Boys & Girls Club of the South Coast Area10781 San Clemente CA Terry Hughes terry@bgcsca.org
Boys & Girls Club of Southwest County10809 Temecula CA Carly Bennett-Valle carlyv@bgcswc.org
The Boys & Girls Club of Burbank and Greater East Valley, Inc.10Burbank CA Priscilla Galvan priscillagalvan@bgcburbank.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Pueblo County10528 pueblo CO becky medina beckym@bgcpueblo.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Pikes Peak Region10523 Colorado Springs CO Arlene Lima alima@bgcppr.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hartford10004 Hartford CT Conor Bevan cbevan@bgchartford.org
The Salvation Army Boys & Girls Clubs of the Potomac Division1 Washington DC Maria Flanagan maria.flanagan@uss.salvationarmy.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Washington10313 Washington DC Nadia Pedersen npedersen@bgcgw.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Northeast Florida10216 Jacksonville FL Kevin Carrico kevinc@bgcnf.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Bay County10224 Panama City FL Kate Robinson admin@bgcbayfl.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Emerald Coast10213 Fort Walton Beach FL Leslie Mickles lmickles@bgcec.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Tampa Bay10180 Tampa FL Ana Barrios abarrios@bgctampa.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Manatee County10206 Bradenton FL Kimberly Jenkins Kimberly.Jenkins@bgcmanatee.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Augusta, Inc.10236 Augusta GA Bridgett Carrington bcarrington@bgcgreateraugusta.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of North Georgia27083 Jasper GA Jessica Wells jwells@bgcng.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of North Georgia27083 Jasper GA Stephanie Knight sknight@bgcng.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Chattahoochee Valley10240 Columbus GA Cathy Hemmings chemmings@bgc-colsga.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro Atlanta10234 Atlanta GA Lauren Odom lodom@bgcma.org
Boys & Girls Club of Hawaii10825 Honolulu HI Lala Fernandez cfernandez@bgch.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Cedar Valley10478 Waterloo IA Bailey Moore bailey@cedarvalleyclubs.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Ada County10827 Garden City ID Tim O'Donnell tim@adaclubs.org
Boys & Girls Club of Magic Valley10829 Twin Falls ID Pam Frampton pframpton@bgcmv.com
Boys & Girls Club of Seymour10427 Seymour IN Amanda Williams amanda@bgcsey.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Shelby County10428 Shelbyville IN Scott Spahr sspahr@shelbycountybgc.com
Foundation for Youth of Bartholomew County10410 Columbus IN Tina Cunningham Tina@foundationforyouth.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Johnson County, Inc.10416 Franklin IN Susan Sahm ssahm@bgcf.net
Boys & Girls Clubs of Wayne County Indiana10351 Richmond IN Angela Malone amalone@bgcrichmond.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Northwest Indiana10378 Portage IN Tanisha Kidd tkidd@bgcgreaternwi.org
Boys & Girls Club of Hancock County10418 Greenfield IN Chantel Fowler chantelmfowler@gmail.com
Boys & Girls Club of Marshall County10425 Plymouth IN Donna Shuck donnas@bgcmco.org
Boys & Girls Club of Lawrence10532 Lawrence KS Monica Dittmer mdittmer@bgclk.org
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Boys & Girls Club of Manhattan10533 Manhattan KS Michelle West admin@bgclubmanhattan.com
Boys & Girls Club of Bowling Green Kentucky - War Memorial Un  Bowling Green KY Liz Bernard Clark liz@bgcbg.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro Louisiana, Inc.10260 Baton Rouge LA Reggie Carter reggie@bgcmetrolouisiana.org
Boys & Girls Club of Greater Billerica10022 Billerica MA Vanessa DiChiara vanessa@billericabgc.com
Boys & Girls Club of Cape Cod10904 Mashpee MA Cathy Bowmar Info@boysgirlsclubcapecod.org
Boys & Girls Club of Greater Westfield10056 Westfield MA Lerryn Godden lgodden@bgcwestfield.org
Boys & Girls Club of Stoneham, Inc.10052 stoneham MA Megan Samborski megan@bgcstoneham.org
Boys & Girls Club of Chicopee, Inc.10027 Chicopee MA Jason Reed jasonr@bgcchicopee.org
Boys & Girls Club of Westminster90868 Westminster MD Erin Bishop ebishop@bgcwestminster.org
Harford County Boys & Girls Club10017 Aberdeen MD Megan Cornett mcornett@bgcharfordcecil.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Waterville10016 Waterville ME Wendy Grenier wgrenier@clubaycc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Minnesota10465 St Cloud MN Aimee Minnerath AMinnerath@BGCMN.Org
Boys & Girls Club of Ottawa County10885 Carl Junction MO Jennifer Spence jspence@bgcottawacounty.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of West Central Missouri10365 Sedalia MO Laurie Schirlls lschirlls@bgckids.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater St. Louis, Inc.10387 St. Louis MO Patricia Baucom pat@bgcstl.org
Boys & Girls Club of Springfield10366 Springfield MO Sunni Nutt snutt@bgclubspringfield.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Mississippi10277 Jackson MS Cedric Nunaley cnunaley@bgccm.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Mississippi Delta25417 Yazoo City MS Pennie Griffin pgriffin@bgcmsdelta.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Golden Triangle30163 Starkville MS Ron Thornton thornton@bgcgoldentri.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Gulf Coast10268 Gulfport MS DeVonna Guy Dguy@bgcgulfcoast.org
Boys & Girls Club of Covington County10270 Collins MS Peggy Weary pweary@bgccovington.org
Boys & Girls Club of Lewistown26686 Lewistown MT Elisabeth Martell ceo@bgclublewistown.com
The Salvation Army Boys & Girls Clubs of North & South Carolina Charlotte NC Wesley Sharpe wesley.sharpe@uss.salvationarmy.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Carolina, Inc.11239 Sanford NC Jaslyn Walker jaslyn.walker@centralcarolinaclubs.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Coastal Plain11230 Winterville NC Kimberly Reaves kreaves@bgccp.com
Brigade Boys & Girls Club11243 Wilmington NC Keith Williams kwilliams@brigadebgc.org
Boys & Girls Club of Cabarrus County, Inc.11222 Concord NC Amy Hurlocker ahurlocker@bgclubcab.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central New Hampshire10060 Concord NH Kathy Woodfin kwoodfin@nhyouth.org
Boys & Girls Club of the North Country31016 Littleton NH Darrel Gearhart admin@bgcnorthcountry.org
Boys & Girls Club of Greater Derry10061 East Derry NH Jen Cuthbert jenc@derrybgclub.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hudson County10070 Jersey City NJ Janet Wallach jwallach@bgchc.org
Boys & Girls Club of Otero County10546 Alamogordo NM Shawna Pratt spratt@bgclubsotero.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southern Nevada10832 Las Vegas NV Cory Lozensky clozensky@bgcsnv.org
Boys & Girls Club of Truckee Meadows10834 Reno NV Sarah Odom sodom@bgctm.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Northtowns10120 Buffalo NY Jessica Miccichi jmiccichi@bgcnt.net
Boys & Girls Club of Holland10091 Holland NY Chad Marczewski chad@bgcholland.org
The Boys & Girls Club of Washington County91139 Marietta OH Ashleigh O'Gorman aogorman@bgcwcoh.org
Boys & Girls Club of Sequoyah County10884 Sallisaw OK Laura Kuykendall bgcseq@msn.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Western Pennsylvania10134 Pittsburgh PA Melissa Fuller mfuller@bgcwpa.org
Boys Clubs & Girls Clubs of Newport Co.10141 Newport RI Jenn Baily jbailey@bgcnewport.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Crescent Region11248 Columbia SC Shenika Gamble sgamble@crescent.begreat.club
Boys & Girls Club of Aberdeen Area 10467 Aberdeen SD Michael Herman bgca@midconetwork.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Black Hills24423 Hill City SD Lisa Sagdalen lisasag@bgcblackhills.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Smoky Mountains10329 Sevierville TN Eric Harper Eharper@bgcsmoky.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Northwest Tennessee26124 Union City TN Tracy Boucher tboucher@bgcnwt.org
Boys & Girls Club of Jackson10317 Jackson TN Flomont Anthony fanthony@bgcjmc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Tennessee Valley10320 Knoxville TN Kierra Jones Kyjones@bgctnv.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Rutherford County10330 Murfreesboro TN Brittany Montgomery brittany.montgomery@bgcrc.net
Boys & Girls Club of the Hatchie River Region90768 Covington TN Arica Blake arica.blake@gmail.com
Boys & Girls Club of Pharr10629 Pharr TX Alfredo Mata, Jr. fmata@pharrkids.org
Boys & Girls Club of Kingsville10613 Kingsville TX John Perez Ceo@bgckingsville.com
Boys & Girls Club of Vernon10639 Vernon TX Sarah Hernandez Shernandez@vernonbgc.org
Boys & Girls Club of Abilene10576 Abilene TX Danielle Harris abilenebgcoffice@gmail.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Tarrant County, Inc.10601 Fort Worth TX LaToyia Greyer lgreyer@bgcgtc.org
Burkburnett Boys & Girls Club10588 Burkburnett TX Katie Ford kford@burkburnettbgc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Harlingen10607 Harlingen TX Gerald Gathright bclub@rgv.rr.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Wichita Falls10644 Wichita Falls TX Robin Wells rwells@bgcwf.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of San Antonio10633 San Antonio TX Susie Alvarez salvarez@begreatsa.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Texas, Inc.10612 Killeen TX Carol Dunn cdunn@bgctx.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Mountain Empire10301 Bristol VA Kaitlynn Snider kaitlynn.snider@bgcme.net
Boys & Girls Clubs of the Virginia Peninsula10307 Newport News VA Michele Brinkley mbrinkley@bagclub.com
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southeast Virginia10309 Virginia Beach VA Keavy Dixson kdixson@bgcseva.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Northern Neck26338 Kilmarnock VA Deborah Smith-Waller dsmith-waller@bgcnn.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of King County10856 Seattle WA Kristi Christensen kchristensen@positiveplace.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Bellevue10849 Bellevue WA Adrianne Gordon agordon@bgcbellevue.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Olympic Peninsula10857 Sequim WA Lorene Douglas finance@bgc-op.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Thurston County24615 Olympia WA Leilani Tyler ltyler@bgctc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Southwest Washington14596 Vancouver WA Ashley Davis ashley@mybgc.org



Boys & Girls Clubs of Snohomish County10851 Everett WA Mona Simpson msimpson@bgcsc.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Benton and Franklin Counties10855 Pasco WA Jessie Cluck jessiec@greatclubs.org
Boys & Girls Club of Spokane County24563 Spokane WA Tamara Korth dpo@bgcspokane.org
Boys & Girls Club of the Tri-County Area, Inc. 31185 BERLIN WI Mindy Collado mcollado@bgctric.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of West-Central Wisconsin11004 Tomah WI Chris Kenworthy chrisk@bgcwcw.org
Boys & Girls Club of Sparta10489 Sparta WI Jennifer Simunich jsimunich@bgcofsparta.org
Boys & Girls Club of Cheyenne Wyoming10654 Cheyenne WY Mollie Cook mcook@bgcchey.org
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